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#b6-2 WHEEOSAM B 1R)

HIREY EH % RIEEH RE% HERE#H EH % ZEEH FHE%»
1 1,595 42.29 1,595 42.29 36 7 0.19 3,513  94.72
2 597 15.83 2,192 58. 11 317 4 0.11 3,577 94.83
3 291 1.1 2,483 65.83 38 7 0.19 3,584  95.02
4 195 5.17 2,678 71.00 39 3 0.08 3,987 95.10
) 137 3.63 2,815 74.63 40 5 0.13 3,992  95.23
6 104 2.6 2,919 77.39 41 4 0.11 3,996  95.33
1 19 2.09 2,998 79.48 42 4 0.11 3,600 95.44
8 11 2.04 3,075 81.52 44 5 0.13 3,605  95.57
9 58 1. 54 3,133 83.06 45 4 0.11 3,609 95.68

10 51 1.35 3,184 84.41 46 9 0.24 3,618  95.92
11 42 1.11 3,226  85.52 47 7 0.19 3,625 96.10
12 317 0.98 3,263  86.51 48 2 0.05 3,627 96.16
13 32 0.85 3,295 87.35 49 4 0.11 3,631  96.26
14 26 0.69 3,321 88.04 90 4 0.11 3,635 96.37
15 12 0.32 3,333 88.36 o1 2 0.05 3,637  96.42
16 26 0.69 3,359 89.05 92 5 0.13 3,642  96.55
17 24 0.64 3,383 89.69 93 2 0.05 3,644  96. 61
18 17 0.45 3,400 90.14 o4 2 0.05 3,646  96. 66
19 12 0.32 3,412 90. 46 99 2 0.05 3,648 96. 71
20 20 0.53 3,432 90.99 96 1 0.03 3,649  96. 74
21 15 0.40 3,447 91.38 98 3 0.08 3,652  96.82
22 13 0.34 3,460 91.73 99 3 0.08 3,695  96.90
23 8 0. 21 3,468 91.94 60 1 0.03 3,696  96.92
24 11 0.29 3,479 92.23 62 5 0.13 3,661 97.06
25 10 0.27 3,489  92.50 63 2 0.05 3,663 97.11
26 11 0.29 3,500 92.79 64 3 0.08 3,666 97.19
2] 10 0.27 3,510 93.05 65 2 0.05 3,668 97.24
28 9 0.24 3,519  93.29 66 1 0.03 3,669 97.27
29 10 0.27 3,529  93.56 67 3 0.08 3,672 97.35
30 1 0.19 3,536 93.74 68 3 0.08 3,6/5 97.43
31 1 0.19 3,543  93.93 69 1 0.03 3,676 97.45
32 1 0.03 3,544  93.96 " 1 0.03 3,677 97.48
33 6 0.16 3,550 94.11 12 1 0.03 3,678 97.51
34 1 0.19 3,557 94.30 16 1 0.03 3,679 97.53
35 9 0.24 3,566 94.54 18 2 0.05 3,681  97.59
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#5-2 HWHEEEOMm (2 R)

HIREY EH % RIEEH RE% HIEREZ E#H % REEH EE%

19 1 0.03 3,682 97.61 172 1 0.03 3,739 99.13
80 2 0.05 3,684 97.67 178 1 0.03 3,740  99.15
82 3 0.08 3,687 97.75 191 1 0.03 3,741 99.18
83 3 0.08 3,690 97.83 197 1 0.03 3,742 99.20
86 1 0.03 3,691 97.85 201 1 0.03 3,743 99.23
817 4 0.11 3,695 97.96 207 2 0.05 3,745 99.28
89 1 0.03 3,696 97.99 210 1 0.03 3,746  99. 31
90 5 0.13 3,701  98.12 221 1 0.03 3,747  99. 34
91 2 0.05 3,703 98.17 232 1 0.03 3,748  99. 36
92 2 0.05 3,705 98.22 254 1 0.03 3,749  99.39
93 2 0.05 3,707 98.28 255 1 0.03 3,750  99.42
95 1 0.03 3,708 98.30 256 1 0.03 3,751  99.44
97 1 0.03 3,709 98.33 266 1 0.03 3,752  99.4]
99 1 0.03 3,710  98.36 21 1 0.03 3,753  99.50
101 3 0.08 3,713 98.44 285 1 0.03 3,754  99.52
102 1 0.03 3,714 98.46 308 1 0.03 3,795  99.55
103 2 0.05 3,716  98.52 314 1 0.03 3,756  99.58
104 1 0.03 3,717 98.54 343 1 0.03 3,757  99.60
106 1 0.03 3,718  98.57 365 1 0.03 3,758  99.63
107 1 0.03 3,719  98.59 397 1 0.03 3,759  99.66
110 1 0.03 3,720  98.62 415 1 0.03 3,760  99.68
111 1 0.03 3,721  98.65 420 1 0.03 3,761 99. 11
113 1 0.03 3,722 98.67 465 1 0.03 3,762  99.73
118 2 0.05 3,724 98.73 497 1 0.03 3,763  99.76
119 1 0.03 3,725 98.75 601 1 0.03 3,764  99.79
120 1 0.03 3,726  98.78 665 1 0.03 3,765  99.81
121 1 0.03 3,727  98.81 120 1 0.03 3,766  99.84
123 1 0.03 3,728 98.83 801 1 0.03 3,767  99.87
131 1 0.03 3,729  98.86 887 1 0.03 3,768  99.89
134 1 0.03 3,730  98.89 949 1 0.03 3,769  99.92
146 1 0.03 3,731 98.91 985 1 0.03 3,770 99.95
155 1 0.03 3,732 98.94 1,802 1 0.03 3,711 99.97
158 3 0.08 3,735 99.02 2,460 1 0.03 3,772 100.00
167 2 0.05 3,737  99.07

170 1 0.03 3,738 99.10
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F5-3 HHECEROSM  GF1#£)

XEH EH % RIEEH RE% XEH E® % REEH FEE%

1 1,705 45. 21 1,705  45.21 36 3 0.08 3,618 95.94
2 615 16. 31 2,320 61.52 317 5 0.13 3,623  96.08
3 213 1.24 2,593 68.76 38 2 0.05 3,625 96.13
4 188 4.99 2,781 13.75 39 6 0.16 3,631  96.29
) 133 3. 53 2,914 71.2] 40 2 0.05 3,633  96. 34
6 98 2. 60 3,012 79.87 41 4 0.11 3,637 96.45
1 n 1.88 3,083 81.76 42 6 0.16 3,643  96. 61
8 n 1.88 3,154 83.64 43 3 0.08 3,646  96.69
9 64 1.70 3,218 85.34 45 4 0.11 3,650 96.79
10 o4 1.43 3,272 86.7] 46 4 0.11 3,654  96.90
11 33 0.88 3,300 87.64 47 2 0.05 3,696  96.95
12 29 0.77 3,334 88.41 48 5 0.13 3,661 97.08
13 23 0. 61 3,357 89.02 49 4 0.11 3,665 97.19
14 28 0.74 3,385 89.76 90 4 0.11 3,669 97.30
15 24 0.64 3,409  90.40 92 2 0.05 3,671  97.35
16 19 0.50 3,428  90.90 93 1 0.03 3,672 91.3]
17 18 0.48 3,446  91.38 o4 3 0.08 3,675 97.45
18 16 0.42 3,462  91.81 99 6 0.16 3,681 97.61
19 17 0.45 3,479  92.26 o/ 4 0.11 3,685 97.72
20 16 0.42 3,495 92.68 98 3 0.08 3,688 97.80
21 12 0.32 3,507 93.00 60 1 0.03 3,689 97.83
22 12 0.32 3,519  93.32 61 2 0.05 3,691 97.88
23 9 0.24 3,528  93.56 62 3 0.08 3,694 97.96
24 9 0.24 3,937 93.79 63 2 0.05 3,696 98.01
25 5 0.13 3,542 93.93 64 3 0.08 3,699 98.09
26 10 0.27 3,952 94.19 65 2 0.05 3,701 98.14
2] 12 0.32 3,564  94.51 67 2 0.05 3,703  98.20
28 6 0.16 3,570  94.67 69 2 0.05 3,705  98.25
29 8 0. 21 3,578 94.88 10 1 0.03 3,706  98.28
30 5 0.13 3,583  95.01 A 2 0.05 3,708 98.33
31 9 0.24 3,592 95.25 12 1 0.03 3,709  98.36
32 6 0.16 3,598  95.41 13 2 0.05 3,711 98.41
33 11 0.29 3,609 95.70 15 2 0.05 3,713 98.46
34 1 0.03 3,610 95.73 11 3 0.08 3,716 98.54
35 5 0.13 3,615 95.86 18 3 0.08 3,719  98.62
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F5-3 HHECEROSM (B 2%#£)

XEH EH % RIEEH RE% XEH EH % REEH FEE%

19 3 0.08 3,722 98.170 171 1 0.03 3,752 99.50
80 1 0.03 3,723 98.173 187 1 0.03 3,753  99.52
83 2 0.05 3,725 98.78 191 1 0.03 3,754  99.55
86 1 0.03 3,726  98.81 195 1 0.03 3,755  99.58
93 2 0.05 3,728 98.86 218 1 0.03 3,756  99.60
95 2 0.05 3,730  98.91 221 1 0.03 3,757  99.63
97 2 0.05 3,732 98.97 231 1 0.03 3,758  99.66
102 1 0.03 3,733 98.99 234 1 0.03 3,759  99.68
105 1 0.03 3,734 99.02 255 1 0.03 3,760 99. 7
106 1 0.03 3,735 99.05 258 1 0.03 3,761  99.73
115 1 0.03 3,736 99.07 259 1 0.03 3,762  99.76
118 1 0.03 3,737 99.10 332 1 0.03 3,763  99.79
127 2 0.05 3,739  99.15 354 1 0.03 3,764  99.81
128 1 0.03 3,740  99.18 365 1 0.03 3,765 99.84
134 1 0.03 3,741 99.20 424 1 0.03 3,766  99.87
136 1 0.03 3,742 99.23 461 1 0.03 3,767  99.89
137 1 0.03 3,743 99.26 479 1 0.03 3,768  99.92
147 1 0.03 3,744 99.28 948 1 0.03 3,769  99.95
150 1 0.03 3,745  99.31 695 1 0.03 3,770 99.97
153 1 0.03 3,746  99.34 190 1 0.03 3,771 100.00
155 1 0.03 3,747  99.36

160 1 0.03 3,748  99.39

162 1 0.03 3,749  99.42

164 1 0.03 3,750 99.44

170 1 0.03 3,751 99.47
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